
ISAA Indoor League Finals 2025/2026
University of Galway Archery Club (UGIV526)
Kingfisher, University of Galway, Newcastle Rd, Galway, H91 X53V, From 28-03-2026 to 29-03-2026
Judges: MacDermott Kevin, MacDermott Fiachra

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

ATUG Atlantic Technological University Galway

1 16A ME007779 O NEILL Eoghan AO R AO

1 15B ME006173 KEANE Cormac BO R BO

1 7D ME009609 WONG James BO R BO

1 6A ME007830 KEARNS April BF B BF

ATUS ATU Sligo Archery

2 12C ME008622 TIERNEY Jack IO B IO

DCU Dublin City University

1 9B ME008827 HARKIN Kevin AO B AO

1 18A ME009483 AGRAWAL Siddharth BO B BO

1 25D ME009474 HUSSAIN Danyal BO B BO

1 18C ME009714 JOAQUIN Janesse BO B BO

1 12A ME008853 JOKIEL Adrian BO B BO

1 25B 8625 O'NEILL Tomás BO B BO

1 5C ME008542 REMONDE Justin BO B BO

1 3A ME009498 SIRUMA Gabriel BO B BO

2 25B ME007782 JID Mustapha IO B IO

1 14A ME006777 MARCHISIO Enrico IO B IO

1 15C ME008487 STANLEY PAUL BLESSING Nivedhika IO B IO

1 4D 7682 HASRIZAL Saiful BO R BO

1 23B 8549 NÍ RÓIBÍN Ciara BO R BO

1 19A ME008536 VECCHIO Matteo BO R BO

1 21C ME007701 LUGARES Gabriel Ross IO R IO

1 1C ME006906 MIAO Zihan IO R IO

1 2B 6012 CHEN Jervis SLO R SLO

1 6C ME009472 CONNOR Ailish BF B BF

1 13D ME009478 COOKE Grace BF B BF

1 22B ME009729 CORCORAN Bethan BF B BF

1 21B ME009874 KENNEDY Kylee BF B BF

1 8C ME009470 KRYMGEREY Aigerim BF B BF

1 20C ME009473 LATVYTE Emilija BF B BF

1 24D ME009539 PAVLOVA Antonia BF B BF

1 22C ME009446 SCHOLZ Katharina BF B BF

2 22C ME007702 DÍAZ GUTIÉRREZ Sofía Eurivinci IF B IF

1 10C ME006899 STAINES Niamh IF B IF

1 3C ME008551 TOAH Baroness BF R BF

1 23D ME008555 WANG Likky BF R BF

1 14D ME007762 HERWARD Bevin IF R IF

1 2C 8534 MESKO Mintija IF R IF

DU Trinity College Dublin

2 15A ME007920 GLENNON Julia AO B AO

2 5C ME007703 LEAHY Jack AO B AO

2 16D ME006859 PSAREV Kirill AO B AO

2 17C ME008920 GIBBINS Felix BO B BO

2 22B ME009585 WHITE Oisin BO B BO

2 21D ME006059 SIMM Columbidae GO B GO

2 20C ME008565 DELAMERE Emily IO B IO

2 28B ME006433 MORRIN Emmet GO C GO

2 1B ME008718 SIPOS Andrew AO R AO

2 28A ME007715 SCHWEGLER Cedrik BO R BO

2 5B ME006232 MURILLO Andres GO R GO

2 2B ME006026 O'SULLIVAN David GO R GO

2 3B ME005510 RONAN Oskar GO R GO

2 19D ME007714 GUO Raven IO R IO

2 9D ME006841 VARIS Ata IO R IO

2 23C ME009448 FALOUTOVA Veronika BF B BF

2 29A ME009510 KIZZIER Julia BF B BF

2 10B ME007704 CLAEYS Charlotte SLF C SLF

2 7B ME009456 MCW Kyara BF R BF

1 6D ME007892 BAKER Alyssa IF R IF

2 4C ME008563 CASABIANCA Maria Sofia IF R IF
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MU Maynooth University

1 21D ME008650 DOYLE Kevin AO B AO

1 5B ME007982 BARRY James BO B BO

1 13A ME009755 RABBITT Alanna BO B BO

1 24C ME009634 TIMAHOVIC Axle BO B BO

1 3B ME008685 HANLON Ivan AO C AO

1 8A ME006331 REDMOND Sage AO R AO

1 10B ME007688 KACZMAREK Tyler BO R BO

1 1B ME007757 ROCHE Cian IO R IO

1 22D ME009466 KNOX Mia BF B BF

QUB Queens University Belfast

2 29C 3085406 FORSYTH Conner BO B BO

3083766 MCNALLY Shea BO B BO

2 6A 3076721 WINCENT Wincent AO R AO

2 17D 3077898 FLEETON Orlaith BO R BO

2 31A 3091934 HARRISON Eric BO R BO

2 30C 3100030 MURUGASU Max BO R BO

2 29B 3089144 WELD-DAVIES Emil BO R BO

2 8B 3085791 HOULSTON Callum IO R IO

3083752 CHAMBERS Danni IF B IF

2 21C 3075633 SOMERVILLE Sarah BF R BF

RCSI Royal College of Surgeons Ireland

2 24C ME008647 FITTON Oran BO B BO

2 23A ME009545 IRWIN Ethan BO B BO

2 26A ME009559 ISMAIL Omar BO B BO

2 28D ME007706 O'LEARY Steven BO B BO

2 12A ME009800 CHEU Roy IO R IO

2 11C ME007677 DOWNES Malachy IO R IO

2 3C ME008039 JING HAO PAN Oscar IO R IO

2 9B ME007660 QIN James IO R IO

2 31B ME008726 KULICHENKO Katherine BF B BF

2 18A ME009748 LAW Lina BF B BF

2 16A ME009882 STURZU Romina BF B BF

2 21B ME009551 ALTHWAEEB Layan BF R BF

2 27B ME008728 SAW Tiffany BF R BF

SETU South East Technological University

2 19B ME009014 CAMPBELL Adam BO R BO

2 31C ME009492 KENNY Stephen BO R BO

2 20B ME009558 KOLARIK Matej BO R BO

2 15C ME009605 RZEPKA Igor BO R BO

2 7C ME009513 TAYLOR Gary BO R BO

2 6D ME009389 HALINATY Charlotte BF B BF

TUD Technological University Dublin

2 10D ME008577 CHERNOV Dmytro AO B AO

2 17B ME009789 BARRETT Kate BO B BO

2 23D ME009658 NASHIKKAR Janmesh BO B BO

2 27A ME008712 OGEDENGBE Michael BO B BO

2 17A ME009462 SALUNKHE Shreyash Chandradip BO B BO

2 7D ME007796 PENROSE Barry IO B IO

2 15B ME008719 RING Adam IO B IO

2 9C ME007654 WANG Adam SLO B SLO

2 7A ME006926 ROCHE Fionn AO C AO

2 4B ME006806 GOOD Alexander AO R AO

2 2A ME007683 HICKEY Luke AO R AO

2 5A 313 MCSWEENEY Adam AO R AO

2 20D ME009460 HICKEY Ben BO R BO

2 24A ME007878 HORNILLOS Justin BO R BO

2 26D ME006968 SCHMIDT Dereck BO R BO

2 16C ME009652 SLATTERY LOPEZ Dillon BO R BO

2 3D ME008620 KAMPFF Eoin IO R IO
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TUD Technological University Dublin

2 11D ME007095 TAN Karl IO R IO

2 8C ME008636 WADE Zack IO R IO

2 1A ME006011 IFTIME Patrick SLO R SLO

2 2C ME007798 KELLY Amy AF B AF

2 20A ME008887 ALAFAGHANI Razan BF B BF

2 24D ME009780 BRADLEY Tara BF B BF

2 19C ME008692 CICHOBLAZINSKA Klara BF B BF

2 22A ME008648 CONNOLLY Ciara BF B BF

2 25C ME009656 UZPOLEVICIUTE Daniele BF B BF

2 1D ME007639 HARFORD Alice IF B IF

2 14D ME008723 IGNATJEVA Anna IF B IF

2 30A ME008616 AYLWARD Roisin BF R BF

2 29D ME007640 BLANCA Bernadeth BF R BF

2 18D ME009674 KHARITONOVA Sofiia BF R BF

2 19A ME007636 LENNON Sophia BF R BF

2 4D ME007638 BRENNAN Róisín IF R IF

UCC University College Cork

2 16B ME009845 BILINSKA Wiktoria BO B BO

2 11B ME008058 DEASY Colm BO B BO

2 25D ME009012 FEELEY John BO B BO

2 22D ME009846 GRANT Salem BO B BO

2 13C ME009563 KINGDON Colm BO B BO

2 12B ME009565 MULLER Rio BO B BO

2 6C ME008054 MCCARTHY Charlie IO B IO

1 10A ME006957 POYDENCE Beau SLO B SLO

2 4A ME007239 SAGI Alex AO C AO

2 6B ME003991 O'SULLIVAN Brendan SLO C SLO

2 27C ME008699 RUSSELL Matthew BO R BO

1 9A ME007261 HAYES Eli GO R GO

2 14B ME004867 POWER Stephen GO R GO

2 8D ME005507 COUGHLAN Keith IO R IO

1 11A ME006939 REGAN Aoibheann AF B AF

2 1C ME002549 CASHMAN Louise BF B BF

2 15D ME009600 MANLEY Hannah BF B BF

2 13D ME008967 SUN Sherry SLF B SLF

2 3A ME009580 O' DONOGHHUE Emily AF C AF

2 23B ME008686 ALOERISTOK Emilie BF R BF

2 18B ME008970 BEVILACQUA Martina BF R BF

2 26C ME008704 DRISKILL Rachael BF R BF

2 28C ME009564 HURLEY Abhainn BF R BF

2 10A ME004455 PALE?KOVÁ Klára GF R GF

2 9A ME008053 FOX Adelaide IF R IF

1 25A ME006083 STEWART Caitlín IF R IF

2 8A ME009324 VÉGH Veronika SLF R SLF

UCD University College Dublin

1 5D ME007176 MOORE Craig AO B AO

1 12C ME009664 CONAGHAN Luke BO B BO

1 21A ME009667 FRANCO Callum BO B BO

2 30B ME009730 O'CONNOR Senan BO B BO

1 12D ME009679 ROY Mabel BO B BO

1 17A ME009668 YATAGAMPITIYA Kevin BO B BO

1 19C ME008639 WEDLOCK Shane IO B IO

1 15A ME008049 NÜSKE Moritz SLO B SLO

1 24B ME005736 FINNEGAN Liam AO R AO

1 7B ME009659 PHILLIPS Riley BO R BO

1 11D ME009521 ZUBAREVA Diana BO R BO

1 20D ME006278 FORBES Erica GO R GO

1 7A ME008834 SINHA Kaustubh SLO R SLO

1 15D ME008828 PETROVA Annija AF B AF

1 8D ME009357 KERKKÄNEN Iris BF B BF

1 18B ME009591 ROGERS Lydia BF B BF
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UCD University College Dublin

1 25C ME008822 BAI Wenmei SLF B SLF

1 4C ME009708 COFFEY Disa AF C AF

2 25A 2875 COLLINS Melina AF R AF

1 2D 5719 WEST Eva AF R AF

1 1D ME008823 DIAL Asia BF R BF

1 24A 7337 SILKE Moya BF R BF

1 4B ME005584 MUSTONEN Tiffany GF R GF

1 14C ME008825 CHEN Erin IF R IF

UG University Of Galway

1 17C ME008001 BUDDS Eoghan AO B AO

1 22A ME009452 GRAY Zephyr BO B BO

1 9C ME009445 OWEN Cameron BO B BO

2 13B ME00160 TREACY Stephen GO B GO

1 17D ME006192 KOZAK Szymon SLO B SLO

1 23C ME006359 PAZDAN Dominik AO R AO

1 12B ME007750 WEBER Adrian AO R AO

1 7C ME009438 CUNNIFFE Deirdre BO R BO

1 14B 1579 PFETZING DONNELLAN Oisin GO R GO

1 20A 4398 IBRAHIM Amin IO R IO

1 18D ME007774 CHENG Natalie AF B AF

1 13C ME007823 TIMLIN Minnie AF B AF

1 19B ME009451 LIN Amy BF B BF

1 16C ME006277 NEE Eveline AF C AF

2 13A ME007744 SOFIAN Rebecca AF C AF

1 11C ME007780 GREHAN Kate AF R AF

UL University of Limerick

1 9D ME008600 MCENTIRE James IO B IO

1 1A ME007168 KOSASIH Kenny GO C GO

1 23A ME009439 ALEXANDER Simon BO R BO

1 16D ME009651 MORRIN Rosalind BO R BO

1 16B ME009596 RICE Cameron BO R BO

1 17B ME007092 CARROLL Brian IO R IO

1 2A ME007103 O'CONNELL Darragh IO R IO

1 6B ME009881 ULRICH BERENGUER Melissa IO R IO

1 5A ME006258 ZIOLEK Emilia SLF B SLF

1 10D ME009566 DOLAN Caitlin BF R BF

1 13B ME008642 VAZ Michelle BF R BF

1 8B ME008643 WILSON Heather BF R BF

1 3D ME007898 CAHILL Caoimhe IF R IF

1 4A ME007951 GVENETADZE Mariam IF R IF

1 11B ME007826 KUNSTMANN Joana IF R IF

UU Ulster University

2 18C 3060296 MCDOWELL Lucie BO B BO

2 24B 3024153 ENGLISH Chris GO R GO

2 11A 2055909 MCCORD Jordan GO R GO

2 30D 3024155 GINGLES Andrew IO R IO

2 5D 3084635 MCCLOSKEY Corey IO R IO

2 27D 3084637 SMITH Pearse IO R IO

2 10C 2127109 MORTON Kathryn AF B AF

2 12D 3048618 COWIE Rachel IF B IF

2 14A 3024157 JAMISON Emma IF R IF

2 2D 3051458 KINKAID Melina IF R IF

2 14C 3056325 LYNAS Ella IF R IF

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

4/4 Participant List group by Country - 20260328.102529-00:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

